
2026 UTILITY BOARD, COUNCIL, AND BOARD OF PUBLIC 

WORKS AND SAFETY MEETING DATES 

 

   

Utility Bd and Council   Board of Works 

 

Wed, Jan 7 and 21    Thurs, Jan 8 and 22 

 

Wed, Feb 4 and 18    Thurs, Feb 5 and 19 

 

Wed, Mar 4 and 18    Thurs, Mar 5 and 19 

 

Wed, Apr 1 and 15    Thurs, Apr 2, 16, and 30 

 

Wed, May 6 and 20    Thurs, May 14 and 28 

 

Wed, Jun 3 and 17    Thurs, Jun 11 and 25 

 

Wed, Jul 1 and 15    Thurs, Jul 9 and 23 

 

Wed, Aug 5 and 19    Thurs, Aug 6 and 20 

 

Wed, Sept 2 and 16    Thurs, Sept 3 and 17 

 

Wed, Oct 7 and 21    Thurs, Oct 1, 15 and 29 

 

Wed, Nov 4 and 18    Thurs, Nov 12 and 26(Holiday) 

 

Wed, Dec 2 and 16    Thurs, Dec 10 and 24 

 

 

Utility Board meetings begin at 6:30 p.m.. Board of Public Works & 

Safety meetings are begin at 9:00 a.m.  All meetings are held in the 

Meeting Room at City Hall Annex, 520 Main Street, Mount Vernon IN  

47620 


